SGM6021
Programmable Output Voltage Ultra-Low Power
Step-Down Converters with Up to 200mA Output Current
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST 2017 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM6021 family provides a highly integrated

AUGUST 2017 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL STATUS (1) PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM6021-1 PREVIEW UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6021-1YUDT6G/TR G90
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6021-2 ACTIVE UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6021-2YUDT6G/TR GFD
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6021-3 ACTIVE UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6021-3YUDT6G/TR GFE
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6021-4 ACTIVE UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6021-4YUDT6G/TR GFF
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTES:
1. The marketing status values are defined as follows:
ACTIVE: Product device recommended for new designs.